1
®
FN3281.6
DG441, DG442
Monolithic, Quad SPST, CMOS Analog
Switches
The DG441 and DG442 monolithic CMOS analog switches
are drop-in replacements for the popular DG201A and

(PDIP, SOIC)
TOP VIEW
Ordering Information
PART
NUMBER
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
DG441DJ -40 to 85 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
DG441DY -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
DG441DYZ
(See Note)
-40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC
(Pb-free)
M16.15
DG441DY-T -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
M16.15
DG441DYZ-T
(See Note)
-40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
(Pb-free)
M16.15
DG442DJ -40 to 85 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
DG442DY -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
DG442DY-T -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC
Tape and Reel
M16.15
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free products employ special Pb-free material
sets; molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin